SPECIFICATION SHEET
Specification Sheet | Page 1 of 2
Collaboration. Redefined. Exceptional Brightness2 — 4,600 lumens of color and white
brightness ideal for displaying video conferences, large-group
presentations, spreadsheets and videos, even in a well-lit room
High-performance laser light source — 20,000 hours virtually
maintenance-free laser light source3 delivers incredible brightness
with no bulbs to replace

Pro EX11000 projector, power cable, projector remote control,
batteries, Quick Setup Guide, carrying case
Ordering Information
Pro EX11000 Projector 	 V11HA72220
Replacement Air Filter (ELPAF60) 	 V13H134A32
Projector Ceiling Mount (ELPMBPJG)	 V12H808001
Soft Carrying Case (ELPKS71) 	 V12H001K71
Duet™ Screen 	 ELPSC80
ES1000 Screen  	 V12H002S4Y
ES3000 Screen 	 V12H002S3Y
Wireless LAN Adapter (ELPAP11)     	 V12H005A02
Lighting Track Mount (ELPMB61W)   	 V12H964220
Interfaces
2x HDMI
Computer/Component Video: 1x D-Dub 15-Pin
Composite Video: 1x RCA (Yellow)